

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1661 of 2018

Sanjay Singh Yadav **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

02/11/2018	None for the appellant even in the second round. List this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Deepti	