

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1661 of 2018

Sanjay Singh Yadav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

19/02/2019	At the request of Shri Neeraj Kumar Mehta, learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge	
Vijay Sahu		