

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.1661 of 2018

Sanjay Singh Yadav **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

08/01/2020	As prayed by Dr. Shailesh Ahuja, learned counsel for the appellant, post the matter after 10 weeks. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Prashant Kumar Mishra)</td><td>(Gautam Chourdiya)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Prashant Kumar Mishra)	(Gautam Chourdiya)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Prashant Kumar Mishra)	(Gautam Chourdiya)						
Judge	Judge						
Nirala							