



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1661 of 2018

SANJAY SINGH YADAV **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/05/2025	None for the appellant. Mr. HAPS Bhatia, Panel Lawyer for the State. List the matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Shyna	