



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1661 of 2018

SANJAY SINGH YADAV **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

DB

Hon'ble Shri Sanjay K. Agrawal and

Hon'ble Shri Sachin Singh Rajput JJ.

15/07/2025	None for the appellant. Mr. Amit Buxy, learned PL for the State/respondent. Let aailable warrant be issued against the appellant for a sum of Rs. 5,000/- through concerned Superintendent of Police for his appearance before this Court on 15.12.2025. List the case on 15.12.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	