

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 1661 of 2018****SANJAY SINGH YADAV *versus* THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

25/04/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/ respondent. The case is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	