



CGHC010339992018

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1661 of 2018

SANJAY SINGH YADAV versus THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/07/2026	None for the Appellant in two rounds. Dr. Surendra Dewangan, P.L. for the State. List this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
\$ourabh	